
 
 
 
 
 

 
Committee on Faculty Dismissals 

2018-2019 
 
Five Elected Tenured Faculty Members: 
 
Prof. Patrick Borchers  patrickborchers@creighton.edu   Law   8-20-2020 
Dr. Maorong Jiang  maorongjiang@creighton.edu   A&S   8-20-2021 
Prof. George W. McNary gmcnary@creighton.edu   HCOB  8-20-2019 
VACANT 
Dr. Marlene K. Wilken  mwilken@creighton.edu   Medicine  8-20-2019 
  
Fifteen Elected Tenured Faculty Alternates: 
 
Dr. Juan Asensio   juanasensio@creighton.edu    Medicine  8-20-2021 
Dr. Olaf E. Böhlke  bohlke@creighton.edu    A&S   8-20-2019 
Kristine Briggs    kristiebriggs@creighton.edu    HCOB  8-20-2021 
Dr. Bartholomew Clark  bartholomewclark@creighton.edu    P&HP  8-20-2020 
VACANT 
Dr. Fidel Fajardo-Acosta fidelfajardo-acosta@creighton.edu  A&S   8-20-2019 
Dr. Manzoor M. Khan  manzoorkhan@creighton.edu   P&HP  8-20-2020 
Dr. Ann Laughlin   annlaughlin@creighton.edu    Nursing  8-20-2021 
Prof. Raneta Mack  rmack@creighton.edu     Law   8-20-2021 
VACANT 
Dr. Martha E. Nunn  marthanunn@creighton.edu   Dentistry  8-20-2019 
Dr. Catherine Opere  catherineopere@creighton.edu    P&HP  8-20-2021 
VACANT 
Dr. D. David Smith  dsmith@creighton.edu    Medicine  8-20-2019 
Dr. Jozef V. M. Welie  jwelie@creighton.edu    Medicine  8-20-2019 
 
 
Note: 
Dr. D. Roselyn Cerutis is ineligible for election from 2016 until 2019. 
Dr. Maorong Jiang is ineligible for election from 2021 until 2024. 


